
SCSMT Kolhapur - Pune DEMU Express (UnReserved)/11426 - Exp - CR 
KOP/Kolhapur SCSM Terminus to PUNE/Pune Junction 

8h 30m - 326 km - 23 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOP Kolhapur SCSM
Terminus

05:00 1 1 0 50 563 CR

2 VV Valivade 05:08 05:09 1m 0 1 7 82 555 CR
3 RKD Rukadi 05:14 05:15 1m 1 1 13 48 564 CR
4 HTK Hatkanagale 05:24 05:25 1m 0 1 21 63 588 CR
5 JSP Jayasingpur 05:39 05:40 1m 0 1 35 23 549 CR
6 MRJ Miraj Junction 06:10 06:40 30m 2 1 47 31 549 CR
7 SLI Sangli 06:54 06:55 1m 1 1 54 61 558 CR
8 BVQ Bhilavdi 07:14 07:15 1m 1 1 74 58 573 CR
9 KOV Kirloskarvadi 07:29 07:30 1m 0 1 87 51 572 CR
10 TKR Takari 07:39 07:40 1m 1 1 95 92 567 CR
11 BVNR Bhavani Nagar 07:44 07:45 1m 1 1 101 54 579 CR
12 SNE Shenoli 07:54 07:55 1m 1 1 109 56 585 CR
13 KRD Karad 08:09 08:10 1m 0 1 122 58 596 CR
14 SIW Shirravde 08:19 08:20 1m 1 1 131 77 594 CR
15 MSR Masur 08:24 08:25 1m 1 1 136 70 615 CR
16 TAZ Targaon 08:36 08:37 1m 1 1 149 95 618 CR
17 RMP Rahimatpur 08:44 08:45 1m 1 1 160 26 631 CR
18 KRG Koregaon 09:09 09:10 1m 1 1 170 18 658 CR
19 STR Satara 09:45 09:50 5m 0 1 181 65 635 CR
20 WTR Wathar 10:14 10:15 1m 0 1 207 48 803 CR
21 LNN Lonand Junction 10:49 10:50 1m 0 1 234 33 CR
22 NIRA Nira 11:04 11:05 1m 1 1 242 55 553 CR
23 JJR Jejuri 11:34 11:35 1m 1 1 268 41 698 CR
24 SSV Sasvad Road 12:44 12:45 1m 1 1 315 15 590 CR
25 PUNE Pune Junction 13:30 5 1 326 - 560 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 19 2024 (08:51)

May 19 2024 (08:51)

1

1


